
 

Note: Dates, times, and locations are tentative and subject to change.  Please 
check with the Nebraska SHPO for specific dates, times, and meeting locations. 

 
Nebraska State Historic Preservation Board 

 

Draft Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, January 12, 2024, 1:00pm 
 

Location: Lincoln 
 
First drafts due  Friday, October 6, 2023 
Second drafts due  Thursday, November 9, 2023 
Final drafts due  Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
 
 
 

Friday, May 10, 2024, 1:00pm 
 

Location: TBD 
 
First drafts due  Friday, February 2, 2024 
Second drafts due  Friday, March 8, 2024 
Final drafts due  Friday, March 22, 2024 
 
 
 

Friday, September 13, 2024, 1:00pm 
 

Location: Omaha 
 
First drafts due  Friday, June 7, 2024 
Second drafts due  Friday, July 12, 2024 
Final drafts due  Friday, July 26, 2024 
 


